SK Walk

CLASS
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Men Under 49
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Men 50 & Up
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The Trojan Trot SK
St. Leon, IN
July 9, 2022

FINISHER

Brian Klem, 48, Guilford, IN
Jeff Mersmann, 48, Guilford, IN

Gary Exaver, 67, Sardinia, OH
Jason Eckler, 55, Union, KY
Bruce Canfield, 65, Greendale, IN
Glenn Ardis, 60, Lawrenceburg, IN
Jim Scott, 79, Lawrenceburg, IN
Bill Whipp, 77, Lawrenceburg, IN

TIME

47:40
47:58

36:40
38:12
46:52
52:43
56:37
1:02:45

Results by Stuart Road Racing



CLASS

PLACE PLACE FINISHER
Women Under 49
2 1 Ginger Peters, 49, Osgood, IN

5 2 Kari Klem, 18, Guilford, IN

TIME

36:41
47:40



